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Meeting Called to Order by Co-Chair Whisnant

SB 1537-Work Session

Randy Tucker, Metro

Co-Chair Whisnant

Rep. Clem

Tucker

Co-Chair Whisnant

{Exhibit} 1: Jan Nordlund, Committee Administrator
Co-Chair Whisnant

MOTION: CO-CHAIR HOLVEY MOVES -4 AMENDMENTS BE
ADOPTED

Co-Chair Whisnant

Co-Chair Holvey

Co-Vice Chair Smith J.

Co-Chair Whisnant

Co-Chair Holvey

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



1:09:50 PM
1:09:54 PM
1:09:55 PM
1:09:56 PM

1:10:00 PM
1:10:17 PM
1:10:18 PM

1:10:19 PM
1:10:34 PM
1:10:56 PM

HGGCP
February 17, 2012

Page 2 of 2
Co-Vice Chair Smith J.
Co-Chair Whisnant
VOTE: 7-0-1
AYES: CLEM, MATTHEWS, WEIDNER, SHEEHAN, SMITH, HOLVEY,
WHISNANT;

EXCUSED: CAMERON

MOTION: CO-CHAIR MOVES SB 1537 DO PASS AS AMENDED
VOTE: 7-0-1

AYES: CLEM, MATTHEWS, WEIDNER, SHEEHAN, SMITH, HOLVEY,
WHISNANT;

EXCUSED: CAMERON

CARRIER: REP. SMITH WILL LEAD DISCUSSION ON THE FLOOR
Co-Chair Whisnant

Meeting Adjourned by Co-Chair Whisnant
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{Exhibit} 1: SB 1537, -4 amendments, staff, 1 p

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



